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      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      38,673.51

 

 7/01/18  6/28 A11601 CHK: 005154           BOGGS, DANA              0247                                    700.00CR     37,973.51

 7/01/18  6/28 A11602 CHK: 005155           CHRIS LATHAM             0411                                    200.00CR     37,773.51

 7/01/18  6/28 A11603 CHK: 005156           KERON KINYON             1026                                    400.00CR     37,373.51

 7/01/18  6/28 A11604 CHK: 005157           LAWRENCE M.D., J.T.      1087                                     25.00CR     37,348.51

 7/01/18  7/05 B05007 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL SUNDAY             JE# 003309                        87.00       37,435.51

 7/01/18  9/09 B00357 M       000000        Bank Rec - Adj                  JE# 003701                        59.79CR     37,375.72

 7/02/18  7/02 U01877 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     81.40       37,457.12

 7/02/18  7/02 A11662 CHK: 005161           CALVIN CHANEY            0341                                    325.60CR     37,131.52

 7/02/18  7/02 A11687 CHK: 005162           U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                     50.00CR     37,081.52

 7/02/18  7/02 C00497 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/02/2018                                     80.00       37,161.52

 7/02/18  7/02 U01879 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             63.27       37,224.79

 7/02/18  7/02 C00498 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/02/2018                                    146.00       37,370.79

 7/02/18  7/02 U01880 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            544.97       37,915.76

 7/02/18  7/05 B05000 Deposit 000000        REVENUE A/S                     JE# 003302                       135.00       38,050.76

 7/03/18  7/03 C00499 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/03/2018                                  1,690.25       39,741.01

 7/03/18  7/03 U01885 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             53.51       39,794.52

 7/03/18  7/03 C00500 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/03/2018                                     40.00       39,834.52

 7/03/18  7/03 U01886 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            241.03       40,075.55

 7/03/18  7/05 B05008 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL AEROBICS           JE# 003310                        45.00       40,120.55

 7/03/18  7/05 B05009 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003311                       130.00       40,250.55

 7/03/18  7/05 B05010 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 2ND                JE# 003312                       156.00       40,406.55

 7/03/18  7/05 B05011 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL PARTY              JE# 003313                         5.00       40,411.55

 7/04/18  7/05 B05012 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL AEROBICS           JE# 003314                        37.50       40,449.05

 7/04/18  7/05 B05013 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003315                        68.50       40,517.55

 7/05/18  7/05 A11689 CHK: 005163           SCOTT GABRIEL            1554                                    137.00CR     40,380.55

 7/05/18  7/05 A11690 CHK: 005164           WEST CENTRAL TX LAW ENFO 1941                                    175.00CR     40,205.55

 7/05/18  7/05 A11691 CHK: 005165           DIANE DAVIS              2110                                     39.00CR     40,166.55

 7/05/18  7/05 U01887 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    124.28       40,290.83

 7/05/18  7/05 B05015 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK4-7 2ND    JE# 003317                        77.70       40,368.53

 7/05/18  7/05 B05017 Deposit 000000        AD VALOREM CK#3503              JE# 003318                     3,056.08       43,424.61

 7/05/18  7/05 B05018 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 003319                    15,000.00       58,424.61

 7/05/18  7/05 B05019 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF       JE# 003320                    15,000.00       73,424.61

 7/05/18  7/05 A11694 CHK: 005166           TML INTERGOVERNMENTAL RI 000010                               37,909.00CR     35,515.61

 7/05/18  7/05 C00501 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/05/2018                                  2,567.10       38,082.71

 7/05/18  7/05 U01893 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             38.32       38,121.03

 7/05/18  7/05 C00502 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/05/2018                                     60.00       38,181.03

 7/05/18  7/05 U01895 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            168.86       38,349.89

 7/05/18  7/09 B05045 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL AEROBICS           JE# 003325                        20.00       38,369.89

 7/05/18  7/09 B05046 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003326                        78.75       38,448.64

 7/05/18  7/09 B05047 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 2ND                JE# 003327                       224.50       38,673.14

 7/06/18  7/06 U01896 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.08CR     38,672.06

 7/06/18  7/06 C00503 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/06/2018                                     90.00       38,762.06

 7/06/18  7/06 U01897 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            119.72       38,881.78
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 7/06/18  7/06 A11727 CHK: 005167           TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTEN 2158                                     70.00CR     38,811.78

 7/06/18  7/06 A11729 CHK: 005168           TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTEN 2158                                     10.00CR     38,801.78

 7/06/18  7/09 B05048 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL AEROBICS           JE# 003328                        32.50       38,834.28

 7/06/18  7/09 B05049 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003329                        72.00       38,906.28

 7/06/18  7/09 B05050 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 2ND                JE# 003330                       107.00       39,013.28

 7/06/18  7/09 B05055 Deposit 000000        REVENUE A/S                     JE# 003335                        66.00       39,079.28

 7/07/18  7/09 B05051 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003331                        98.50       39,177.78

 7/07/18  7/09 B05052 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 2ND                JE# 003332                       112.00       39,289.78

 7/08/18  7/09 B05053 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL SUNDAY             JE# 003333                        65.00       39,354.78

 7/09/18  7/09 B05054 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK8-10 2ND   JE# 003334                        62.30       39,417.08

 7/09/18  7/09 B05056 Deposit 000000        REVENUE A/S                     JE# 003336                       255.50       39,672.58

 7/09/18  7/09 C00504 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/09/2018                                  2,416.90       42,089.48

 7/09/18  7/09 U01900 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            127.46       42,216.94

 7/09/18  7/10 U01902 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            237.91       42,454.85

 7/10/18  7/10 B05058 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 003337                    30,000.00       72,454.85

 7/10/18  7/10 B05059 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF       JE# 003338                    21,000.00       93,454.85

 7/10/18  7/10 B05060 Deposit 000000        PARK TO G/F PYMT ON SKATEBOARD  JE# 003339                    25,000.00      118,454.85

 7/10/18  7/10 U01911 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             54.41      118,509.26

 7/10/18  7/10 C00507 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/10/2018                                     50.00      118,559.26

 7/10/18  7/10 U01912 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             38.08      118,597.34

 7/10/18  7/10 B05062 Deposit 000000        AIRMED/BOOTS/LG TRAIN/CEMETERY  JE# 003341                       195.49      118,792.83

 7/10/18  7/10 B05063 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK1-3 1ST    JE# 003342                       240.23      119,033.06

 7/10/18  7/12 B05072 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL AEROBICS           JE# 003351                        30.00      119,063.06

 7/10/18  7/12 B05073 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003352                        68.50      119,131.56

 7/10/18  7/12 B05074 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 2ND                JE# 003353                        27.50      119,159.06

 7/10/18  7/12 B05075 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL PARTY              JE# 003354                         2.00      119,161.06

 7/11/18  7/10 B05064 Deposit 000000        G/F TO P/R 7-11-18              JE# 003343                    92,661.02CR     26,500.04

 7/11/18  7/11 B05069 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 003348                     8,000.00       34,500.04

 7/11/18  7/11 U01917 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.08CR     34,498.96

 7/11/18  7/11 C00508 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/11/2018                                    849.61       35,348.57

 7/11/18  7/11 U01918 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             52.58       35,401.15

 7/11/18  7/12 B05076 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL AEROBICS           JE# 003355                        37.50       35,438.65

 7/11/18  7/12 B05077 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003356                       151.00       35,589.65

 7/11/18  7/12 B05078 Deposit 000000        REVENUE A/S                     JE# 003357                        49.00       35,638.65

 7/11/18  7/12 B05079 Deposit 000000        G/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 003358                     7,659.24CR     27,979.41

 7/11/18  7/12 U01921 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            123.67       28,103.08

 7/11/18  7/16 B05095 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 2ND                JE# 003369                       104.50       28,207.58

 7/11/18  7/16 B05096 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL PARTY              JE# 003370                         1.00       28,208.58

 7/12/18  7/12 U01925 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        2.12CR     28,206.46

 7/12/18  7/12 B05085 Deposit 000000        P/R TO G/F INTEREST INCOME      JE# 003364                         5.15       28,211.61

 7/12/18  7/12 B05086 Deposit 000000        P/F TO G/F INT INCOME JUNE      JE# 003365                        14.86       28,226.47

 7/12/18  7/12 B05087 Deposit 000000        ARSON TO G/F INT INCOME JUNE    JE# 003366                         0.11       28,226.58

 7/12/18  7/12 C00509 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/12/2018                                     14.16       28,240.74

 7/12/18  7/12 U01928 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            232.22       28,472.96

 7/12/18  7/12 C00510 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/12/2018                                     10.00       28,482.96
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 7/12/18  7/12 U01929 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             39.19       28,522.15

 7/12/18  7/16 B05097 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003371                        74.50       28,596.65

 7/12/18  7/16 B05098 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 2ND                JE# 003372                        45.00       28,641.65

 7/12/18  7/16 B05099 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL PARTY              JE# 003373                         5.00       28,646.65

 7/13/18  7/13 U01932 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             57.03       28,703.68

 7/13/18  7/13 C00511 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/13/2018                                    585.56       29,289.24

 7/13/18  7/13 U01935 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            241.37       29,530.61

 7/13/18  7/16 B05100 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL AEROBICS           JE# 003374                        17.50       29,548.11

 7/13/18  7/16 B05101 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003375                        62.50       29,610.61

 7/13/18  7/16 B05103 Deposit 000000        REVENUE A/S                     JE# 003377                        81.00       29,691.61

 7/13/18  7/17 B05109 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 2ND                JE# 003382                        99.00       29,790.61

 7/13/18  7/17 B05110 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL PARTY              JE# 003383                         2.00       29,792.61

 7/14/18  7/17 B05111 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003384                        83.00       29,875.61

 7/14/18  7/17 B05112 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 2ND                JE# 003385                        63.50       29,939.11

 7/14/18  7/17 B05113 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL PARTY              JE# 003386                         5.00       29,944.11

 7/15/18  7/17 B05114 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL SUNDAY             JE# 003387                       116.00       30,060.11

 7/16/18  7/16 U01936 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    159.62       30,219.73

 7/16/18  7/16 B05104 Deposit 000000        RESTITUTION PYMT/MATHIS BILLY   JE# 003378                       165.78       30,385.51

 7/16/18  7/16 B05105 Deposit 000000        RESTITUTION/RODRIGUEZ, JOHANNA  JE# 003379                        60.00       30,445.51

 7/16/18  7/16 U01939 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            104.54       30,550.05

 7/16/18  7/16 C00512 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/16/2018                                  2,661.80       33,211.85

 7/16/18  7/16 U01941 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,323.32       35,535.17

 7/16/18  7/17 B05115 Deposit 000000        REVENUE A/S                     JE# 003388                        49.00       35,584.17

 7/16/18  7/17 B05116 Deposit 000000        REFUND CK FROM XEROX            JE# 003389                     1,435.14       37,019.31

 7/16/18  7/17 B05118 Deposit 000000        G/F TO P/F FOR AP 7-16-18       JE# 003391                       925.56CR     36,093.75

 7/16/18  7/20 B05139 Deposit 000000        AD VALOREM TAX                  JE# 003404                     4,630.08       40,723.83

 7/17/18  7/17 U01942 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.08CR     40,722.75

 7/17/18  7/17 B05121 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK11-14 2ND  JE# 003394                        58.80       40,781.55

 7/17/18  7/17 B05122 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK 4-7 1ST   JE# 003395                       194.39       40,975.94

 7/17/18  7/17 A11767 CHK: 005170           COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     22.00CR     40,953.94

 7/17/18  7/17 C00513 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/17/2018                                  2,431.52       43,385.46

 7/17/18  7/17 U01949 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             67.78       43,453.24

 7/17/18  7/17 C00514 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/17/2018                                     86.00       43,539.24

 7/17/18  7/17 U01950 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             89.39       43,628.63

 7/17/18  7/17 B05127 Deposit 000000        SALES & USE TAX JUNE 2018       JE# 003397                     3,060.25CR     40,568.38

 7/17/18  7/17 B05128 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL AEROBICS           JE# 003398                        22.50       40,590.88

 7/17/18  7/17 B05129 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003399                        88.50       40,679.38

 7/17/18  7/17 B05131 Deposit 000000        TRASH SALES TAX G/F TO ST MAIN  JE# 003401                       107.65CR     40,571.73

 7/17/18  7/17 B05133 Deposit 000000        CITY SALES TAX FOR JUNE         JE# 003403                    95,725.55      136,297.28

 7/17/18  7/17 B05133 Deposit 000000        CITY SALES TAX FOR JUNE         JE# 003403                    38,290.21      174,587.49

 7/17/18  7/17 B05133 Deposit 000000        CITY SALES TAX FOR JUNE         JE# 003403                    19,145.11CR    155,442.38

 7/17/18  7/20 B05140 Deposit 000000        AQUATIC CENTER SECOND           JE# 003405                       129.00      155,571.38

 7/17/18  7/20 B05141 Deposit 000000        AQUATIC CENTER PARTY            JE# 003406                         3.00      155,574.38

 7/17/18  8/14 B00191 Deposit 000000        E/C WRONG AMT SALES TAX         JE# 003595                    95,725.55CR     59,848.83

 7/17/18  8/14 B00192 Deposit 000000        CORRECT AMT SALES TAX           JE# 003596                   114,870.66      174,719.49
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 7/18/18  7/18 U01955 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             24.88      174,744.37

 7/18/18  7/18 C00516 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/18/2018                                     56.00      174,800.37

 7/18/18  7/18 U01957 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            165.09      174,965.46

 7/18/18  7/20 B05142 Deposit 000000        AQUATIC CENTER AEROBICS         JE# 003407                        36.00      175,001.46

 7/18/18  7/20 B05143 Deposit 000000        AQUATIC CENTER FIRST            JE# 003408                        83.50      175,084.96

 7/18/18  7/20 B05144 Deposit 000000        AQUATIC CENTER SECOND           JE# 003409                       110.50      175,195.46

 7/18/18  7/20 B05145 Deposit 000000        AGING SERVICE REVENUE           JE# 003410                       100.00      175,295.46

 7/19/18  7/19 A12007 CHK: 005171           BRECKENRIDGE ECONOMIC DE 0281                                 38,290.21CR    137,005.25

 7/19/18  7/19 C00517 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/19/2018                                     10.00      137,015.25

 7/19/18  7/19 U01965 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            657.16      137,672.41

 7/19/18  7/19 C00518 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/19/2018                                    400.00      138,072.41

 7/19/18  7/19 U01966 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            250.80      138,323.21

 7/19/18  7/20 B05146 Deposit 000000        GF TO PAYING                    JE# 003411                    85,255.44CR     53,067.77

 7/19/18  7/20 B05150 Deposit 000000        AQUATIC CENTER AEROBICS         JE# 003415                        35.00       53,102.77

 7/19/18  7/20 B05151 Deposit 000000        AQUATIC CENTER FIRST            JE# 003416                       125.00       53,227.77

 7/19/18  7/20 B05152 Deposit 000000        AQUATIC CENTER SECOND           JE# 003417                       117.50       53,345.27

 7/19/18  7/20 B05153 Deposit 000000        AQUATIC CENTER FAMILY NIGHT     JE# 003418                        60.25       53,405.52

 7/20/18  7/20 C00519 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/20/2018                                    122.22       53,527.74

 7/20/18  7/20 U01974 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             22.22       53,549.96

 7/20/18  7/20 C00520 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/20/2018                                  1,085.53       54,635.49

 7/20/18  7/20 U01975 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             81.69       54,717.18

 7/20/18  7/23 B05155 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL AEROBICS           JE# 003420                        40.00       54,757.18

 7/20/18  7/23 B05156 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003421                        76.00       54,833.18

 7/20/18  7/23 B05158 Deposit 000000        REVENUE A/S                     JE# 003423                        73.00       54,906.18

 7/20/18  7/23 B05182 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL PARTY              JE# 003435                         5.00       54,911.18

 7/20/18  7/23 B05183 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 2ND                JE# 003436                       157.00       55,068.18

 7/21/18  7/23 B05162 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003427                       138.00       55,206.18

 7/21/18  7/23 B05163 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 2ND                JE# 003428                       218.50       55,424.68

 7/22/18  7/23 B05164 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL SUNDAY             JE# 003429                        94.50       55,519.18

 7/23/18  7/23 B05159 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK8-10 1ST   JE# 003424                       190.24       55,709.42

 7/23/18  7/23 B05179 Deposit 000000        REVENUE A/S                     JE# 003432                       109.00       55,818.42

 7/23/18  7/23 B05180 Deposit 000000        MIXED BEVERAGE TAX              JE# 003433                     1,009.78       56,828.20

 7/23/18  7/23 C00521 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/23/2018                                     11.80       56,840.00

 7/23/18  7/23 U01981 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            109.47       56,949.47

 7/23/18  7/23 C00522 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/23/2018                                 10,279.71       67,229.18

 7/23/18  7/23 U01982 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            100.01       67,329.19

 7/24/18  7/24 B05186 Deposit 000000        LOAN EQUIP TO G/F COVER P/R     JE# 003439                    13,000.00       80,329.19

 7/24/18  7/24 B05187 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 003440                    35,000.00      115,329.19

 7/24/18  7/24 B05188 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 003441                     2,000.00      117,329.19

 7/24/18  7/24 B05189 Deposit 000000        ROBBED POSTAGE KITTY            JE# 003442                       164.50      117,493.69

 7/24/18  7/24 B05190 Deposit 000000        AMT WRONG REV POSTAGE KITTY     JE# 003443                       164.50CR    117,329.19

 7/24/18  7/24 B05191 Deposit 000000        ROBBED POSTAGE KITTY            JE# 003444                       164.66      117,493.85

 7/24/18  7/24 U01985 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             49.44      117,543.29

 7/24/18  7/24 C00523 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/24/2018                                  1,496.51      119,039.80

 7/24/18  7/24 U01987 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             50.33      119,090.13
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      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  July      THRU July

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1009            THRU 1009

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058             * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 7/24/18  7/26 B00023 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL AEROBICS           JE# 003473                        27.50      119,117.63

 7/24/18  7/26 B00024 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003474                       109.50      119,227.13

 7/24/18  7/26 B00025 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 2ND                JE# 003475                        96.00      119,323.13

 7/24/18  7/26 B00026 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL PARTY              JE# 003476                         4.00      119,327.13

 7/24/18  7/26 B00037 Deposit 000000        TOLAR SYSTEMS JULY              JE# 003487                     4,126.13CR    115,201.00

 7/25/18  7/24 B05199 Deposit 000000        G/F TO P/R 7-25-18              JE# 003447                     1,373.44CR    113,827.56

 7/25/18  7/24 B05200 Deposit 000000        G/F TO P/R 7-25-18              JE# 003448                    83,710.86CR     30,116.70

 7/25/18  7/25 A12040 CHK: 005172           DOCKINS TIRE SERVICE     2165                                    137.50CR     29,979.20

 7/25/18  7/25 C00524 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/25/2018                                    209.42       30,188.62

 7/25/18  7/25 U01999 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             44.30       30,232.92

 7/25/18  7/25 C00525 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/25/2018                                    250.00       30,482.92

 7/25/18  7/25 U02000 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         15,291.34       45,774.26

 7/25/18  7/26 B00027 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL AEROBICS           JE# 003477                        29.40       45,803.66

 7/25/18  7/26 B00028 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003478                       101.00       45,904.66

 7/25/18  7/26 B00029 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 2ND                JE# 003479                       100.50       46,005.16

 7/25/18  7/26 B00030 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL PARTY              JE# 003480                         2.00       46,007.16

 7/25/18  7/26 B00032 Deposit 000000        REVENUE A/S                     JE# 003482                        66.00       46,073.16

 7/25/18  7/26 B00033 Deposit 000000        RESTITUTION/MICHAEL MILLER      JE# 003483                       105.00       46,178.16

 7/26/18  7/26 U02001 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    182.15       46,360.31

 7/26/18  7/26 A12043 CHK: 005174           COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                      8.00CR     46,352.31

 7/26/18  7/26 B00031 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL AEROBICS           JE# 003481                        25.00       46,377.31

 7/26/18  7/26 B00034 Deposit 000000        AIRMED,BOOTS,LIFEGUARD,FUNERAL  JE# 003484                       200.49       46,577.80

 7/26/18  7/26 B00036 Deposit 000000        SCHOOLING/HOTEL/DRUG SCREENG    JE# 003486                       527.50       47,105.30

 7/26/18  7/26 A12044 CHK: 005173           COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     15.50CR     47,089.80

 7/26/18  7/26 U02003 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            108.39       47,198.19

 7/26/18  7/26 C00526 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/26/2018                                     20.00       47,218.19

 7/26/18  7/26 U02005 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            274.34       47,492.53

 7/26/18  7/27 B00043 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003491                        69.00       47,561.53

 7/26/18  7/27 B00044 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 2ND                JE# 003492                        54.50       47,616.03

 7/26/18  7/27 B00045 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL FAMILY NIGHT       JE# 003493                        87.50       47,703.53

 7/27/18  7/27 B00046 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL AREOBICS           JE# 003494                        38.50       47,742.03

 7/27/18  7/27 B00047 Deposit 000000        REVENUE A/S                     JE# 003495                        81.00       47,823.03

 7/27/18  7/27 B00048 Deposit 000000        HOTEL/MOTEL TAX-REGENCY INN     JE# 003496                     6,726.09       54,549.12

 7/27/18  7/27 U02011 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             58.99       54,608.11

 7/27/18  7/27 B00049 Deposit 000000        AD VALOREM CK 3519              JE# 003497                     5,422.09       60,030.20

 7/27/18  7/27 C00527 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/27/2018                                    102.98       60,133.18

 7/27/18  7/27 U02012 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            174.14       60,307.32

 7/27/18  7/30 B00060 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003504                        51.00       60,358.32

 7/27/18  7/30 B00061 Deposit 000000        4 JUNK VEHICLES TO DEMOLISH     JE# 003505                       718.80       61,077.12

 7/27/18  7/30 B00063 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 2ND                JE# 003507                        71.00       61,148.12

 7/27/18  7/30 B00064 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL PARTY              JE# 003508                         1.00       61,149.12

 7/27/18  8/03 A12078 CHK: 005175           COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     69.50CR     61,079.62

 7/28/18  7/30 B00065 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003509                        70.50       61,150.12

 7/28/18  7/30 B00066 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 2ND                JE# 003510                       182.50       61,332.62

 7/28/18  7/30 B00067 Deposit 000000        REVNUE POOL PARTY               JE# 003511                         5.00       61,337.62
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      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058             * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 7/29/18  7/30 B00068 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL SUNDAY             JE# 003512                       121.55       61,459.17

 7/30/18  7/30 A12047 CHK: 005176           WEST CENTRAL TX LAW ENFO 1941                                     36.00CR     61,423.17

 7/30/18  7/30 B00062 Deposit 000000        RIDGE MOTEL TAX                 JE# 003506                     9,747.64       71,170.81

 7/30/18  7/30 B00073 Deposit 000000        REVENUE A/S                     JE# 003514                        82.00       71,252.81

 7/30/18  7/30 B00074 Deposit 000000        G/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 003515                    28,425.57CR     42,827.24

 7/30/18  7/30 B00079 Deposit 000000        WF TO GF-POSTAGE BK1-3 2ND      JE# 003520                        95.55       42,922.79

 7/30/18  7/30 C00528 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/30/2018                                  2,228.90       45,151.69

 7/30/18  7/30 U02019 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            257.26CR     44,894.43

 7/30/18  7/31 C00529 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/30/2018                                    826.52       45,720.95

 7/30/18  7/31 U02021 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            133.67       45,854.62

 7/31/18  7/31 B00081 Deposit 000000        1ST QRT SUTA TO TX WORKFORCE    JE# 003521                     8,840.06CR     37,014.56

 7/31/18  7/31 B00082 Deposit 000000        2ND QRT SUTA PYMENT             JE# 003522                     3,106.57CR     33,907.99

 7/31/18  7/31 U02024 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             23.10       33,931.09

 7/31/18  7/31 B00083 Deposit 000000        4TH QUARTER SUTA FOR 1-5-18     JE# 003523                        67.95CR     33,863.14

 7/31/18  8/01 U02031 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            220.70       34,083.84

 7/31/18  8/01 B00089 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL AEROBICS           JE# 003527                        27.50       34,111.34

 7/31/18  8/01 B00090 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 1ST                JE# 003528                        12.50       34,123.84

 7/31/18  8/01 B00091 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL 2ND                JE# 003529                        97.50       34,221.34

 7/31/18  8/01 B00092 Deposit 000000        REVENUE POOL PARTY              JE# 003530                         2.00       34,223.34

 7/31/18  8/01 B00093 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED DORM SUPP/RIDDLE     JE# 003531                         5.54       34,228.88

 7/31/18  8/01 B00094 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK11-14 1ST  JE# 003532                       202.40       34,431.28

 7/31/18  8/07 B00143 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME JULY            JE# 003562                        16.75       34,448.03

 7/31/18  9/16 B00420 M       000000        Bank Rec - Adj                  JE# 003751                        64.88CR     34,383.15

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 38,673.51                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 509,071.14            513,361.50CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   547,744.65            513,361.50CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          34,383.15
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 38,673.51                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 509,071.14            513,361.50CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   547,744.65            513,361.50CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         34,383.15
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      July       THRU July

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1009            THRU 1009

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


